Praha, Podoli (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 06.04.2014

# Jméno
1 Hrdlickova Anna (2001)
2 Zabojnikova Kldra (1999)
3 Pistova Sarka (2002)
4 Bélinova Natdlie (2000)
5 Ondraskova Adriana (2000)
6 Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
7 CihlaFova Anna (2000)
8 Matoskova Katetina (2001)
9 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)
10 Svobodova Tereza (2000)
11 Taborska Lenka (1999)
12 Simkova Karolina (1999)
13 Bisova Nikola (2002)
14 Bfeznova Radka (1999)
15 Pi¢émanova Vendula (2001)
16 Lepicova Adéla (2001)
17 Kinstova Tereza (2002)
18 Barto3ova Sabina (2001)
19 Fialova Klara (1999)
20 Horriova Adriana (2000)
21 Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
22 Malouskova Eliska (2002)
23 Kincova Michaela (2002)
24 Kucerova Lucie (2001)
25 Siskova Barbora (2001)
26 Kostlanova Barbora (2000)
27 Hladovcova Anna (2000)
28 Vojtkova Karolina (2000)
29 Kozlové Katefina (1999)
30 Hronesova Denisa (2002)
31 Pavli¢kova Radka (2002)
32 Svecova Lenka (2001)
33 Toufarova Barbora (2002)
34 Lepova Adéla (2001)
35 Zikmundova Martina (2000)
36 Martykova Natdlie (1999)
37 Horska Stépanka (2002)
38 Mrdzovda Martina (2002)
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Zemé
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CZE
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CZE
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Klub

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE
Czech K.T.

TJ BIZU JBC

TrisK €B

SK Slavia Praha

TT LOKO Beroun
Author Xterra Team
SK Slavia Praha
Grifmont

TI BIZU JBC

SBRTT UL
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
SK Slavia Praha

PKJH
SK Slavia Praha
SBR TT Usti nad Labem

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triathlon Team Tébor

TITAN SC

Triathlon Team Tébor
PKJH

Triatlon Ji¢in

TCV Jindfichliv Hradec
PKJH

PKJH

Jihlava

TS lJihlava

TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlonky Cheb
Triatlonky
IndividudIni

Triatlon Jablonec n.N.

Cas

00:09:42,00
00:09:47,00
00:09:49,00
00:10:04,00
00:10:06,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:14,00
00:10:15,00
00:10:18,00
00:10:26,00
00:10:31,00
00:10:32,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:36,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:53,00
00:11:04,00
00:11:19,00
00:11:22,00
00:11:24,00
00:11:33,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:36,00
00:11:46,00
00:11:54,00
00:11:55,00
00:12:13,00
00:12:14,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:21,00
00:12:42,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:18,00
00:13:19,00
00:14:09,00

Plavani
00:02:38,00(13)
00:02:21,00(1)
00:02:46,00(17)
00:02:34,00(8)
00:02:27,00(4)
00:02:42,00(14)
00:02:33,00(6)
00:02:24,00(2)
00:02:35,00(10)
00:02:50,00(24)
00:02:28,00(5)
00:02:26,00(3)
00:02:49,00(23)
00:02:33,00(7)
00:02:49,00(21)
00:02:35,00(9)
00:02:49,00(22)
00:02:36,00(12)
00:02:46,00(18)
00:02:48,00(20)
00:02:36,00(11)
00:03:20,00(32)
00:02:54,00(26)
00:03:32,00(33)
00:02:43,00(15)
00:02:57,00(27)
00:02:44,00(16)
00:02:52,00(25)
00:03:11,00(29)
00:03:06,00(28)
00:02:48,00(19)
00:03:18,00(31)
00:03:33,00(35)
00:03:32,00(34)
00:03:40,00(36)
00:03:11,00(30)
00:04:30,00(37)
00:04:35,00(38)

B&h
00:07:05,00(2)
00:07:25,00(3)
00:07:04,00(1)
00:07:29,00(5)
00:07:40,00(7)
00:07:27,00(4)
00:07:41,00(8)

00:07:51,00(12)

00:07:43,00(9)

00:07:36,00(6)
00:08:03,00(14)
00:08:06,00(17)
00:07:45,00(10)
00:08:02,00(13)
00:07:47,00(11)
00:08:16,00(19)
00:08:04,00(15)
00:08:28,00(20)
00:08:32,00(21)
00:08:34,00(22)
00:08:48,00(24)
00:08:13,00(18)
00:08:40,00(23)
00:08:05,00(16)
00:09:03,00(29)
00:08:57,00(27)
00:09:12,00(33)
00:09:21,00(34)
00:09:03,00(30)
00:09:09,00(31)
00:09:31,00(36)
00:09:00,00(28)
00:08:48,00(25)
00:09:10,00(32)
00:09:27,00(35)
00:10:08,00(38)
00:08:49,00(26)
00:09:34,00(37)

Novell



